



Project(s) and Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 201	Contract ID: 83-0594-037	Primary County: SHELBY
Letting Date: April 06, 2021 10:00 A.M.		DBE Goal: 0.0%
Letting Status: SIGNED CONTRACT	Awarded Vendor: CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.	
Contract Period: Start Date: 06/07/21 10 Working Days		

Project Information:

Project: NHSN-059-4(37)--2R-83	WorkType: PCC PATCHING
County: SHELBY	Prj Awd Amt: \$27,544.50
Route: U.S. 59	
Location: 2.55 mi S of IA 37	



Project(s) and Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 201

Contract ID: 83-0594-037

Primary County: SHELBY

Letting Date: April 06, 2021 10:00 A.M.

DBE Goal: 0.0%

Letting Status: SIGNED CONTRACT

Awarded Vendor: CEDAR FALLS CONSTR. CO., INC.

Contract Period: Start Date: 06/07/21 10 Working Days

Rank	Vendor ID	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	CE040	CEDAR FALLS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$27,544.50	100.00%
2	TE090	TEN POINT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$32,371.48	117.52%
3	IO127	IOWA CIVIL CONTRACTING, INC.	\$59,025.68	214.29%



Contracts and Specifications Bureau

Tabulation of Construction and Material Bids

Call Order: 201
 Letting Date: April 06, 2021

Contract ID: 83-0594-037

Primary County: SHELBY

Line No / Item Number Item Description		(1) CEDAR FALLS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) TEN POINT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		(3) IOWA CIVIL CONTRACTING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway Items				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010	2528-8445110 (1) LS TRAFFIC CONTROL	220.00000	220.00	1,750.00000	1,750.00	1,210.81000	1,210.81
0020	2528-8445113 4.000 EACH FLAGGERS	515.00000	2,060.00	515.00000	2,060.00	515.00000	2,060.00
0030	2529-5070110 78.300 SY PATCHES, FULL-DEPTH FINISH, BY AREA	205.00000	16,051.50	287.63000	22,521.43	277.90000	21,759.57
0040	2529-5070120 4.000 EACH PATCHES, FULL-DEPTH FINISH, BY COUNT	116.00000	464.00	200.00000	800.00	913.70000	3,654.80
0050	2529-8174020 78.300 SY SUBBASE PATCH WITH EF JOINT	30.00000	2,349.00	23.50000	1,840.05	35.00000	2,740.50
0060	2529-8201000 4.000 EACH JOINT ASSEMBLY, EF	600.00000	2,400.00	475.00000	1,900.00	650.00000	2,600.00
0070	2533-4980005 (1) LS MOBILIZATION	4,000.00000	4,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
Section Totals:			\$27,544.50		\$32,371.48		\$59,025.68

Tabulation of Construction and Material Bids

Call Order: 201

Contract ID: 83-0594-037

Primary County: SHELBY

Letting Date: April 06, 2021

Contract Item Totals	\$27,544.50	\$32,371.48	\$59,025.68
Contract Time Totals			
Contract Grand Totals	\$27,544.50	\$32,371.48	59,025.68

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum